
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Schianchi

Fava

Franceschi

Laberenti

Magnani

Lecordetti

Iotti

Grasso

Sciasci

Ceci

Muollo

Lusetti

Ferretti

Balboni

Galaverni

Sentieri

Sala

Iori

Rolandi

Schianchi

Torri

Baschieri

Rossi

Daniele

Giuseppe

Alessandro

Andrea

Arcibald

Davide

Attilio

Edoardo

Pasquale

Samuele

Stefano

Alessandro

Marco

Giorgio

Alberto

Omar

Manuel

Andrea

Francesco

Simone

Maurizio

Alessandro

Marco

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.5

10.0

11.0

11.0

3 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2 - 2

6 - 2 - 1 - 1

2 - 5 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 1 - 4

1 - 4 - 3 - 1½

1 - 2 - 2½- 4

5 - 2 - 2 - 1½

1 - 2 - 3 - 5

2 - 1 - 4 - 3

3 - 4 - 2 - 1

3 - 1 - 2½- 4

2 - 3 - 2 - 3

3 - 2 - 4 - 2

4 - 3 - 1 - 4

5 - 2 - 4 - 2

3 - 3 - 6 - 2

2 - 4 - 3 - 6

4½- 2 - 3 - 5

4 - 3 - 4 - 3

4 - 4 - 3 - 5

4 - 4 - 4 - 3

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

3 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2 - 2

6 - 2 - 1 - 1

2 - 5 - 1 - 1

1 - 4 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 1 - 4

1 - 4 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 2 - 4

5 - 2 - 2 - 2

1 - 2 - 3 - 5

2 - 1 - 4 - 3

3 - 4 - 2 - 1

3 - 1 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 2 - 3

3 - 2 - 4 - 2

4 - 3 - 1 - 4

5 - 3 - 4 - 2

3 - 3 - 6 - 2

2 - 4 - 3 - 6

4 - 2 - 3 - 5

4 - 3 - 4 - 3

4 - 4 - 3 - 5

4 - 4 - 4 - 3

86

84

74

73

95

91

54

81

64

81

73

70

73

72

70

55

51

47

54

64

54

58

52

100,080

95,960

84,175

83,490

108,020

104,340

61,770

94,380

72,070

93,040

85,050

80,100

82,630

83,150

80,765

63,640

57,955

54,205

61,625

74,980

60,840

64,860

59,105

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

4
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Direttore di Gara

VEZZANI Andrea

Giudice di Gara

BARBIERI Ermes
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24

25

26

27

28

29

29

29

Vezzani

Bertoletti

Tondelli

Lugari

Aa

Bb

Cc

Dd

Andrea

Michele

Giancarlo

Sauro

Aa

Bb

Cc

Dd

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

12.0

12.5

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

6 - 1 - 5 - 6

4½- 4 - 4 - 6

6 - 6 - 2 - 5

6 - 5 - 5 - 4

6 - 5 - 5 - 5

6 - 5 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 5 - 6

12.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

6 - 1 - 5 - 6

5 - 3 - 4 - 6

6 - 6 - 2 - 5

6 - 5 - 5 - 4

6 - 5 - 5 - 5

6 - 5 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 5 - 6

6 - 5 - 5 - 6

43

68

32

36

0

0

0

0

48,310

78,895

35,630

41,215

0

0

0

0

2

3

2

3

3

2

2

2
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